
 

For Publishing in Newspaper 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                  UJVN LTD. 
H.O.: “UJJWAL”, Maharani Bagh, G.M.S. Road, Dehradun-248006 

     Telephones: 0135-2763808, Fax: 0135-2763508 
     CIN No.U40101UR2001SGC025866,  

                      Website:www.ujvnl.com 

E- Tender Notice  

Office of the Executive Engineer (Maint.), Chibro Power Station, 
invites online bids from interested parties. 
E- Tender No: CH (Maint.) – 16/2024-25 Procurement of various 
Rubber consumables for 60 mw machines of Chibro Power Station 
Estimated cost: ₹ 10,83,032/- GST extra 
Date of availability of bid document on website: 12.07.2024, 18:00 hrs. 
Last date for submission of bid on website: 02.08.2024, 18:00 hrs. 
For fuller & further details, kindly visit e-procurement portal 
“http:/uktenders.gov.in”                    (Executive Engineer, Maint., Chibro) 

“Avoid wasteful use of Electricity” 

 

 

       ;wtsoh,u fyfeVsM                 
eq[;ky; ^^mTtoy^^ egkjkuh ckx] thŒ ,eŒ ,lŒ jksM] nsgjknwu&06              

   nwjHkk’k% 0135&2763808 QSDl% 0135&2763508 
     CIN No. U40101UR2001SGC025866                                              
               osc lkbV www.ujvnl.com 

bZ&fufonk lwpuk  

dk;kZy; vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk ¼vuq0½] fNcjks fo|qr xg̀] bPNqd 

fufonknkrkvksa ls vkWu ykbu fufonk vkeaf=r dh tkrh gaSA  

bZ0&fufonk Lkh0,p0¼vuq0½&16/2024&25 fNcjks fo|qr xg̀ ij 60 esxkokV 

e”khu ds fofHkUu jcj vkbZVe dh vkiwfrZA 

vuqekfur ykxr& ₹ 10]83]032@& th-,l-Vh- vfrfjDr 

osclkbZV ij fufonk miyC/krk dh frfFk%& 12-07-2024] 18%00 cts 

osclkbZV ij fufonk tek djus dh vfUre frfFk%& 02-08-2024] 18%00 cts 

vU; tkudkjh gsrq dì;k bZ&IkzksD;ksjesaV iksVZy “http:/uktenders.gov.in” ns[kasA                        

                                           vf/k”kklh vfHk;Urk 

¼vuq0½ 

 

      “fctyh ds nq:i;ksx ls cpsa” 

 

 


